14.30 Hrs. on Dt. 02.02.2021 at 

(In case of any change in opening date, if any, will be intimated 

later.) 

Date/Time of Price Bid 

Opening 

The Date / Time for the same will be intimated to the all 

qualified bidders separately. 

EMD AMOUNT  Rs. 49,800/- (Rupees Forty Nine Thousand Eight hundred Only) 

Working Area Contact 

details 

Dy. Manager / OP&C 

Power Plant Piping Unit, BHEL -Thirumayam – 622507, 

Contact No. 04333-279276/ 9489202819  

udayanand@bhel.in 

Vendors may visit the work area prior to submission of offer to 

understand the details of scope of work.